
MATCH 213 —— ANY SIGHTS AGGREGATE MATCH 213
Aggregate of matches 239, 240 and 241

National Championship Trophy Plaque678Winner SSG  NORTON, GEORGE, USA   REG
PHENIX CITY, GA   -  USA  

MA 1174  -  54

Metric Silver Tone Medallion $305602nd DESROSIERS, JARED E
SWANSEA, MA   -  USA  

SS 1151  -  44

Metric Bronze Tone Medallion $205883rd GOMES, RUBY  
PORTSMOUTH, RI   -  USA  

MA 1149  -  44

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 922016 National Matches -Bristol,Indiana

 Special Match Winners

1st Civillian GOMES, RUBY  
PORTSMOUTH, RI   -  USA  

588 National Championship MedallionMA 1149  -  44

2nd Civillian HANSON, TODD  
JAMESTOWN, NY   -  USA  

529 National Championship Medallion $10MA 1130  -  36

3rd Civillian HILBISH, MEGAN E
EMPORIA, KS   -  USA  

666 National Championship Medallion $5MA 1128  -  37

1st Service Insufficiant entries to give award.  5 Entries are required.
4 were Eligible.

2nd Service Insufficiant entries to give award.  10 Entries are
required.  4 were Eligible.

3rd Service Insufficiant entries to give award.  15 Entries are
required.  4 were Eligible.

1st SENIOR Insufficiant entries to give award.  5 Entries are required.
4 were Eligible.

2nd SENIOR Insufficiant entries to give award.  10 Entries are
required.  4 were Eligible.

3rd SENIOR Insufficiant entries to give award.  15 Entries are
required.  4 were Eligible.

1st INTERMEDIATE
SENIOR

DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY S
WETHERSFIELD, CT   -  USA  

507 MA 1121  -  38

2ND INTERMEDIATE
SENIOR

Insufficiant entries to give award.  10 Entries are
required.  7 were Eligible.

3RD INTERMEDIATE
SENIOR

Insufficiant entries to give award.  15 Entries are
required.  7 were Eligible.

1st COLLEGIATE Insufficiant entries to give award.  6 Entries are required.
5 were Eligible.

2nd COLLEGIATE Insufficiant entries to give award.  10 Entries are
required.  5 were Eligible.

3rd COLLEGIATE Insufficiant entries to give award.  15 Entries are
required.  5 were Eligible.

1st Junior DESROSIERS, JARED E
SWANSEA, MA   -  USA  

560 George Alves Trophy PlaqueSS 1151  -  44

2nd Junior GESTL, ALEX H
PALMYRA, PA   -  USA  

677  $10EX 1135  -  33

3rd Junior ANDERSON, JACK W
FRANKLIN, PA   -  USA  

654  $5MA 1130  -  31

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 213 —— ANY SIGHTS AGGREGATE MATCH 213
Aggregate of matches 239, 240 and 241

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

8 - Entries

1. 560 -  DESROSIERS, JARED E1151  -  44SS J

2. 588 -  GOMES, RUBY  1149  -  44MA CIV, IJ

3. 530 -  HANSON, CLAYTON G1148  -  57MA IJ

4. 620 -  FIORI, PETER M1135  -  35EX IJ

5. 677 -  GESTL, ALEX H1135  -  33EX C, J

6. 529 -  HANSON, TODD  1130  -  36MA CIV

7. 654 -  ANDERSON, JACK W1130  -  31MA J

8. 666 -  HILBISH, MEGAN E1128  -  37MA C, CIV

92 - Entries

1. 678 -  SSG  NORTON, GEORGE, USA   REG1174  -  54MA SER

2. 560 -  DESROSIERS, JARED E1151  -  44SS J

3. 588 -  GOMES, RUBY  1149  -  44MA CIV, IJ

4. 679 -  SPC  SUNDERMAN, PATRICK, USA   REG1149  -  38MA SER

5. 530 -  HANSON, CLAYTON G1148  -  57MA IJ

6. 620 -  FIORI, PETER M1135  -  35EX IJ

7. 677 -  GESTL, ALEX H1135  -  33EX C, J

8. 529 -  HANSON, TODD  1130  -  36MA CIV

9. 654 -  ANDERSON, JACK W1130  -  31MA J

10. 666 -  HILBISH, MEGAN E1128  -  37MA C, CIV

11. 536 -  HIRSCH, JOHN  1128  -  36EX C, J

12. 541 -  BROWN, MALORI  1128  -  31EX IJ

13. 583 -  AZZINARO, BILLY  1127  -  38MA C, J

14. 689 -  BOHREN, MICHELLE1126  -  46MA CIV

15. 637 -  CONDO, SCOTT  1124  -  28SS IJ

16. 507 -  DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY S1121  -  38MA CIV, IS

17. 534 -  GRATZ, OLIVIA G1119  -  35EX IJ

18. 675 -  BEARD, WILLIAM  1119  -  30EX S

19. 569 -  O'CONNOR, JOHN M1118  -  43MA CIV, IS

20. 617 -  DROWN, GREG  1118  -  30MA CIV, IS

21. 533 -  GRATZ, MARTINA C1117  -  35MK SJ

22. 626 -  SANCTUARY, TOBIN R1117  -  33MA J, CIV

23. 547 -  MAJ  PEMPEL, DANIEL T, USAF REG1116  -  38MA SER

24. 692 -  SMOYER, CALISTA1115  -  31EX CIV, IJ

 Special Match Winners

1st INTERMEDIATE
JUNIOR

GOMES, RUBY  
PORTSMOUTH, RI   -  USA  

588 MA 1149  -  44

2nd INTERMEDIATE
JUNIOR

HANSON, CLAYTON G
JAMESTOWN, NY   -  USA  

530  $10MA 1148  -  57

3rd INTERMEDIATE
JUNIOR

FIORI, PETER M
LEBANON, NJ   -  USA  

620  $5EX 1135  -  35

1st SUB JUNIOR GRATZ, MARTINA C
SIGEL, IL   -  USA  

533 Lapua Center X Ammo - 1 brickMK 1117  -  35

2nd SUB JUNIOR Insufficiant entries to give award.  10 Entries are
required.  8 were Eligible.

3rd SUB JUNIOR Insufficiant entries to give award.  15 Entries are
required.  8 were Eligible.
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MATCH 213 —— ANY SIGHTS AGGREGATE MATCH 213
Aggregate of matches 239, 240 and 241

Competitor Ranking ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

92 - Entries

25. 651 -  PAKKAM, ANUSHA  1112  -  29MK IJ

26. 570 -  WARNER, MORGAHN E1110  -  28MA IJ

27. 606 -  YEATON, KRISTIN  1108  -  29EX CIV

28. 699 -  KISCH, KAMILLA1107  -  24MA CIV, IJ

29. 506 -  BARKER, KENNADI D1106  -  24SS SJ

30. 652 -  PHILLIPS, JEFF A1105  -  34MA CIV

31. 704 -  CLARK, RICHARD1105  -  32EX CIV, IJ

32. 690 -  BUESSELER, ABIGAIL1105  -  30EX J, CIV

33. 549 -  PITTS, JOHN  1104  -  36MA S

34. 538 -  OTERO, DOMINGO  1101  -  33MA S, CIV

35. 691 -  BUESSELER, DANA1101  -  25EX J, CIV

36. 503 -  KRILICH, JAMES H1099  -  27EX S

37. 610 -  LOGAN, THOMAS  1095  -  27MK CIV

38. 701 -  WHEELER, GRAYSON1094  -  21SS CIV, IJ

39. 559 -  LTC  GOULD, MARK  , USAF REG1093  -  36MA SER

40. 509 -  FRANTZ, SARAH N1093  -  26EX SJ

41. 657 -  MEYERAAN, MARK  1093  -  18SS J, CIV

42. 667 -  BALL, BRITTLEY E1091  -  12MA C, J

43. 531 -  PETERS, JOSETTE L1090  -  22MK J

44. 636 -  CALLAHAN, HARRISON T1089  -  34EX IJ

45. 649 -  HOOVER, JOESPH A1086  -  31SS J

46. 663 -  LAMBERTZ, PAULA  1085  -  43MA IS

47. 622 -  GRAF, JOSEPH  1085  -  25MA CIV

48. 645 -  BARKER, NOAH A1080  -  29EX J

49. 698 -  KISCH, KURT1080  -  25MA CIV

50. 687 -  MILLER, RICHARD1079  -  21MA IJ

51. 635 -  WESSON, DANIEL J1078  -  24SS IJ

52. 589 -  BREITBACH, CHASE A1075  -  25MK J

53. 661 -  JACKSON, ANDREW  1074  -  28EX CIV, IS

54. 634 -  MILUKAS, LAURA E1073  -  18MK IJ

55. 628 -  HODOSSY, ROBERT  1071  -  31MK IJ

56. 619 -  FIORI, PETER L1071  -  21EX IS

57. 694 -  HARR, MICA1067  -  18SS CIV, IJ

58. 627 -  LANG, HUNTER E1064  -  16SS IJ

59. 684 -  SHEFFEY, DAVID1059  -  22MK CIV, IJ

60. 590 -  BRODY, TIO  1058  -  12MK J

61. 592 -  RUSH, HAYOON  1057  -  23MK J

62. 632 -  LAGACE, JACOB A1054  -  27SS IJ

63. 550 -  RAKYTA, CHRIS E1054  -  23EX IS

64. 558 -  PETERS, COLTON J1049  -  21MK IJ

65. 508 -  PASKO, KAYLEY  1049  -  19MK SJ

66. 669 -  SPAUDE, NATHAN  1041  -  12MK IJ

67. 591 -  RICHARDSON, EMILY  1038  -  24MK J

68. 584 -  GORLO, KATHERINE  1038  -  14EX J

69. 600 -  VARNEY, ABIGAIL  1030  -  7MK IJ

70. 564 -  CHECHOSKI, LAUREN N1029  -  12EX J

71. 638 -  LINKOWSKY, FRANK  1025  -  25MK CIV

72. 581 -  HOLCROFT, DON R1022  -  19MA IS

73. 602 -  DUBOIS, ALEX  1022  -  16MK IJ
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MATCH 213 —— ANY SIGHTS AGGREGATE MATCH 213
Aggregate of matches 239, 240 and 241

  Complete Competitor Ranking

1. 678 -  SSG  NORTON, GEORGE, USA   REG1174  -  54MA

2. 560 -  DESROSIERS, JARED E1151  -  44SS

3. 588 -  GOMES, RUBY  1149  -  44MA

4. 679 -  SPC  SUNDERMAN, PATRICK, USA   REG1149  -  38MA

5. 530 -  HANSON, CLAYTON G1148  -  57MA

6. 620 -  FIORI, PETER M1135  -  35EX

7. 677 -  GESTL, ALEX H1135  -  33EX

8. 529 -  HANSON, TODD  1130  -  36MA

9. 654 -  ANDERSON, JACK W1130  -  31MA

10. 666 -  HILBISH, MEGAN E1128  -  37MA

11. 536 -  HIRSCH, JOHN  1128  -  36EX

12. 541 -  BROWN, MALORI  1128  -  31EX

13. 583 -  AZZINARO, BILLY  1127  -  38MA

14. 689 -  BOHREN, MICHELLE1126  -  46MA

15. 637 -  CONDO, SCOTT  1124  -  28SS

16. 507 -  DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY S1121  -  38MA

17. 534 -  GRATZ, OLIVIA G1119  -  35EX

18. 675 -  BEARD, WILLIAM  1119  -  30EX

19. 569 -  O'CONNOR, JOHN M1118  -  43MA

20. 617 -  DROWN, GREG  1118  -  30MA

21. 533 -  GRATZ, MARTINA C1117  -  35MK

22. 626 -  SANCTUARY, TOBIN R1117  -  33MA

23. 547 -  MAJ  PEMPEL, DANIEL T, USAF REG1116  -  38MA

24. 692 -  SMOYER, CALISTA1115  -  31EX

25. 651 -  PAKKAM, ANUSHA  1112  -  29MK

26. 570 -  WARNER, MORGAHN E1110  -  28MA

27. 606 -  YEATON, KRISTIN  1108  -  29EX

28. 699 -  KISCH, KAMILLA1107  -  24MA

29. 506 -  BARKER, KENNADI D1106  -  24SS

30. 652 -  PHILLIPS, JEFF A1105  -  34MA

31. 704 -  CLARK, RICHARD1105  -  32EX

Competitor Ranking ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

92 - Entries

74. 695 -  DIEHL, ERIN1020  -  14MK CIV, IJ

75. 577 -  HORN, RYAN  1019  -  10SS IJ

76. 605 -  BEALE, JULIAN F1015  -  16MK CIV

77. 595 -  REYNOLDS, HALEY N1008  -  9SS SJ

78. 629 -  HODOSSY, JOZSEF  1001  -  12SS CIV

79. 599 -  VARNEY, SHELBY  988  -  14MK IJ

80. 532 -  THOMPSON, JADEN R971  -  9MK IJ

81. 603 -  YOUNG, AARON  967  -  9MK IJ

82. 607 -  VARNEY, ETHAN  949  -  11MK IJ

83. 601 -  HASKELL, MICHAEL  946  -  8MK CIV

84. 594 -  REYNOLDS, ROSE A934  -  5EX J

85. 693 -  ZELLERS, BRANDON915  -  2MK J, CIV

86. 612 -  DUBOIS, CHLOE  912  -  11MK SJ

87. 611 -  SNOW, SPENCER  903  -  9MK J

88. 609 -  LIZZOTTE, HUNTER  844  -  7MK SJ

89. 613 -  HATCHER, ALEXIS  774  -  10MK J

90. 608 -  BEALE, AIDAN  710  -  1MK SJ

91. 604 -  SNOW, SAMANTHA  582  -  1MK SJ

92. 545 -  GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE  198  -  17MA CIV
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MATCH 213 —— ANY SIGHTS AGGREGATE MATCH 213
Aggregate of matches 239, 240 and 241

  Complete Competitor Ranking

32. 690 -  BUESSELER, ABIGAIL1105  -  30EX

33. 549 -  PITTS, JOHN  1104  -  36MA

34. 538 -  OTERO, DOMINGO  1101  -  33MA

35. 691 -  BUESSELER, DANA1101  -  25EX

36. 503 -  KRILICH, JAMES H1099  -  27EX

37. 610 -  LOGAN, THOMAS  1095  -  27MK

38. 701 -  WHEELER, GRAYSON1094  -  21SS

39. 559 -  LTC  GOULD, MARK  , USAF REG1093  -  36MA

40. 509 -  FRANTZ, SARAH N1093  -  26EX

41. 657 -  MEYERAAN, MARK  1093  -  18SS

42. 667 -  BALL, BRITTLEY E1091  -  12MA

43. 531 -  PETERS, JOSETTE L1090  -  22MK

44. 636 -  CALLAHAN, HARRISON T1089  -  34EX

45. 649 -  HOOVER, JOESPH A1086  -  31SS

46. 663 -  LAMBERTZ, PAULA  1085  -  43MA

47. 622 -  GRAF, JOSEPH  1085  -  25MA

48. 645 -  BARKER, NOAH A1080  -  29EX

49. 698 -  KISCH, KURT1080  -  25MA

50. 687 -  MILLER, RICHARD1079  -  21MA

51. 635 -  WESSON, DANIEL J1078  -  24SS

52. 589 -  BREITBACH, CHASE A1075  -  25MK

53. 661 -  JACKSON, ANDREW  1074  -  28EX

54. 634 -  MILUKAS, LAURA E1073  -  18MK

55. 628 -  HODOSSY, ROBERT  1071  -  31MK

56. 619 -  FIORI, PETER L1071  -  21EX

57. 694 -  HARR, MICA1067  -  18SS

58. 627 -  LANG, HUNTER E1064  -  16SS

59. 684 -  SHEFFEY, DAVID1059  -  22MK

60. 590 -  BRODY, TIO  1058  -  12MK

61. 592 -  RUSH, HAYOON  1057  -  23MK

62. 632 -  LAGACE, JACOB A1054  -  27SS

63. 550 -  RAKYTA, CHRIS E1054  -  23EX

64. 558 -  PETERS, COLTON J1049  -  21MK

65. 508 -  PASKO, KAYLEY  1049  -  19MK

66. 669 -  SPAUDE, NATHAN  1041  -  12MK

67. 591 -  RICHARDSON, EMILY  1038  -  24MK

68. 584 -  GORLO, KATHERINE  1038  -  14EX

69. 600 -  VARNEY, ABIGAIL  1030  -  7MK

70. 564 -  CHECHOSKI, LAUREN N1029  -  12EX

71. 638 -  LINKOWSKY, FRANK  1025  -  25MK

72. 581 -  HOLCROFT, DON R1022  -  19MA

73. 602 -  DUBOIS, ALEX  1022  -  16MK

74. 695 -  DIEHL, ERIN1020  -  14MK

75. 577 -  HORN, RYAN  1019  -  10SS

76. 605 -  BEALE, JULIAN F1015  -  16MK

77. 595 -  REYNOLDS, HALEY N1008  -  9SS

78. 629 -  HODOSSY, JOZSEF  1001  -  12SS

79. 599 -  VARNEY, SHELBY  988  -  14MK

80. 532 -  THOMPSON, JADEN R971  -  9MK

81. 603 -  YOUNG, AARON  967  -  9MK

82. 607 -  VARNEY, ETHAN  949  -  11MK

83. 601 -  HASKELL, MICHAEL  946  -  8MK

84. 594 -  REYNOLDS, ROSE A934  -  5EX

85. 693 -  ZELLERS, BRANDON915  -  2MK

86. 612 -  DUBOIS, CHLOE  912  -  11MK

87. 611 -  SNOW, SPENCER  903  -  9MK
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MATCH 213 —— ANY SIGHTS AGGREGATE MATCH 213
Aggregate of matches 239, 240 and 241

  Complete Competitor Ranking

88. 609 -  LIZZOTTE, HUNTER  844  -  7MK

89. 613 -  HATCHER, ALEXIS  774  -  10MK

90. 608 -  BEALE, AIDAN  710  -  1MK

91. 604 -  SNOW, SAMANTHA  582  -  1MK

92. 545 -  GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE  198  -  17MA
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